- Parts lis

t -

Mode

FIN/MD

VIN

Sales designation
Assortment class

Market

MD mode Mod. des. overview
WDB 2110651A168280 Catalog
WDBUF65J13A168280 Major assembly:

E 320 Major assembly MD
Car Group

North America Subgroup

E SEDAN

64U

54 - ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT AND INSTRUMENTS

585 - INSTRUMENT CLUSTER

Item no. Part number
5 A 211 540 00 48

5) A 211 540 53 48

5 A 211 540 37 48

5 A 211 540 81 48

5 A 211 440 28 11

5) A 211 440 57 11

5 A 211540 19 11

5 A 211 540 84 11

5 A 211 540 68 11

5 A 211 540 51 11

5 A 211 540 29 47

Designation/description
INSTRUMENT CLUSTER
READING IN KILOMETRES
Replaced by: A 211 540 53 48
Code: 955

INSTRUMENT CLUSTER
READING IN KILOMETRES KiI KI
Replaced by: A 211 540 37 48
Code: 955

INSTRUMENT CLUSTER
READING IN KILOMETRES
Replaced by: A 211 540 81 48
Code: 955

INSTRUMENT CLUSTER
READING IN KILOMETRES
Replaced by: A 211 440 28 11
Code: 955

INSTRUMENT CLUSTER
READING IN KILOMETRES
Replaced by: A 211 440 57 11
Code: 955

INSTRUMENT CLUSTER
READING IN KILOMETRES
Code: 955

-—1[697] PART IS ONLY OR ALSO SUPPLIED AS RECONDITIONED PART

INSTRUMENT CLUSTER

READING IN MILES

Replaced by: A 211 540 84 11

Code: 461+494+955

'_1 [478, 482, 526] To Chassis: A 635991 To Date
INSTRUMENT CLUSTER

READING IN MILES

Replaced by: A 211 540 68 11

Code: 461+494+955

_I [478, 482, 526] To Chassis: A 635991 To Date
INSTRUMENT CLUSTER

READING IN MILES

Replaced by: A 211 540 51 11

Code: 461+494+955

'_1 [478, 482, 526] To Chassis: A 635991 To Date
INSTRUMENT CLUSTER

READING IN MILES

Replaced by: A 211 540 29 47

Code: 461+494+955

-—1[020, 478, 482, 526] FIRST EXHAUST STOCK OF OLD PARTS UP TO IDENT NO.

INSTRUMENT CLUSTER
READING IN MILES

Replaced by: A 211 540 99 11
Code: 461+494+955

: 30/06/2004

: 30/06/2004

: 30/06/2004

'—1[527, 398] To Chassis: A 832532 To Date: 30/06/2005

Quantity Version
001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001
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5) A 211 540 99 11 INSTRUMENT CLUSTER

READING IN MILES ELEGANCE ELEGANCE

Replaced by: A 211 540 75 47

Code: 461+494+955

) [527, 398] To Chassis: A 832532 To Date: 30/06/2005
5 A 211 540 75 47 INSTRUMENT CLUSTER

READING IN MILES

Replaced by: A 211 540 51 47

Code: 461+494+955

'_1[020, 527, 398] FIRST EXHAUST STOCK OF OLD PARTS UP TO IDENT NO.
5) A 211 540 51 47 INSTRUMENT CLUSTER

READING IN MILES

Replaced by: A 211 540 21 48

Code: 461+494+955

-_1[020, 485, 486] FIRST EXHAUST STOCK OF OLD PARTS UP TO IDENT NO.
5 A 211 540 21 48 INSTRUMENT CLUSTER

READING IN MILES

Replaced by: A 211 540 05 48

Code: 461+494+955

001

001

001

001
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